
 603 West Main Street 
  PO Box 307  
  Springfield, KY 40069  
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Phone 859-336-5454 www.springfieldwater.org  Fax 859-336-9986   

 
 
 
 

WATER & SEWER RATES  7/1/2022 
 

 
ADD 3% TO WATER CHARGES FOR SCHOOL TAX 

ADD 2.00 PER MONTH FOR 911 FEE 
 

INSIDE CORPORATE CITY LIMITS WATER RATE 
 
First                    1,500 gallons          $11.87 minimum bill 
Next                    3,500 gallons   $  4.45 per 1,000 gallons   
Next                    5,000 gallons   $  3.51 per 1,000 gallons   
All Above         10,000 gallons   $  2.93 per 1,000 gallons   
 
 
 

OUTSIDE CORPORATE LIMITS OF CITY WATER RATE 
 
First                   1,500 gallons    $19.43 minimum bill 
Next                   3,500 gallons   $10.82 per 1,000 gallons   
Next                   5,000 gallons   $  6.43 per 1,000 gallons   
All Above        10,000 gallons   $  4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
 

 
SEWER RATE SCHEDULE 

WITHIN AND OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS 
 
First                   1,500 gallons    $24.47 minimum bill 
Next                   8,500 gallons   $10.19 per 1,000 gallons   
Next                 15,000 gallons   $  9.31 per 1,000 gallons   
Next                 75,000 gallons   $  8.37 per 1,000 gallons   
Over               100,000 gallons   $  6.53 per 1,000 gallons 
 
 

Extra material charge for larger than 5/8” meters 
1” meter – additional      $1225.00 
Meter sizes above 1” will be priced at the time of request  
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